
2025

AWARDS
CRITERIA

R E L E N T L E S S .
D R I V E N .
U N S TO P PA B L E .

PRODUCER AGC UNITS

TEAM

OFF ICE

COMPANY

© 2024 Century 21 Real Estate LLC. All rights reserved. 
CENTURY 21®, the CENTURY 21 logo, and C21® are registered 
service marks owned by Century 21 Real Estate LLC.
Each office is independently owned and operated.

Masters Ruby
Masters Emerald
Masters Diamond
CENTURION® Producer
DOUBLE CENTURION® Producer
GRAND CENTURION® Producer

Masters Team
CENTURION® Team
DOUBLE CENTURION® Team
GRAND CENTURION® Team

GOLD MEDALLION®
CENTURION® Office
DOUBLE CENTURION® Office
GRAND CENTURION® Office

2100 Club

$140,000
$183,000
$225,000
$272,000
$544,000
$816,000

$280,000
$378,000
$756,000
$1,134,000

$1,636,000
$2,400,000
$4,800,000
$7,200,000

$5,600,000

29
39
50
60
120
180

61
92
184
276

285
417
834
1251


