2025

RELENTLESS.
DRIVEN.
UNSTOPPABLE.

PRODUCER	AGC	UNITS
Masters Ruby	\$140,000	29
Masters Emerald	\$183,000	39
Masters Diamond	\$225,000	50
CENTURION® Producer	\$272,000	60
DOUBLE CENTURION® Producer	\$544,000	120
GRAND CENTURION® Producer	\$816,000	180
TEAM		
Masters Team	\$280,000	61
CENTURION® Team	\$378,000	92
DOUBLE CENTURION® Team	\$756,000	184
GRAND CENTURION® Team	\$1,134,000	276
OFFICE		
GOLD MEDALLION®	\$1,636,000	285
CENTURION® Office	\$2,400,000	417
DOUBLE CENTURION® Office	\$4,800,000	834
GRAND CENTURION® Office	\$7,200,000	1251

CENTURY 21

© 2024 Century 21 Real Estate LLC. All rights reserved. CENTURY 21%, the CENTURY 21 logo, and C21% are registered service marks owned by Century 21 Real Estate LLC. Each office is independently owned and operated.

COMPANY

2100 Club

AWARDS CRITERIA

\$5,600,000